HARMONOGRAM

ZIMOWEJ SESJI EGZAMINACYJNEJ 2023/2024
Kierunek: BIOTECHNOLOGIA II stopnia
ROK I – SEMESTR I (studia 4-sem.) 
	Przedmiot/ Prowadzący
	Termin
	Godzina
	Audytorium/Sala 

	Mikrobiologia przemysłowa

Prof. dr hab. 
B. Gutarowska
	18.12.2023 19.12.2023 
	09:00
	A4.325

	
	01.02.2024

02.02.2024
	10:00
	

	
	21.02.2024
	10:00
	

	Biotechnologia

Dr inż. B. Sikora
	05.02.2024
	10:15
	S-1

	
	08.02.2024
	10:15
	S-1

	
	19.02.2024
	10:15
	S-2


